LUXLINE DRIVERLESS TECHNOLOGY UP TO 164 LINEAR FT
Let your creativity run free!
164 Ft
MAX
120V
Plug & Play
DRIVERCUSTOM
LENGTHS

Connection
/ -
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES
IP65
90+
1 FT
In lenghts of
Voltage
120V
Connection
PG
Strip
B3056
Color
2700K 85
CRI
164 FT
Lenght Wattage/FT
4W
Light Efficiency
350 LM/FT
Light efficiencyColor
- - -
CRI Length (ft)
-
Wattage/FT
-
2400K
2700K
3000K
4000K
up to 164 ft
4W/FT90
Plug-in Connection Diagram
Hardwire Connection Diagram
With the NEW revolutionary hardwire connection with built-in fuse! Exclusive to LumenTruss.
Electrical Box
PLUG-IN AND HARDWIRE VERSIONS
— LumenTruss Driverless technology.
— Plug-in and hardwire versions.
— Direct line voltage.
— Constant current IC providing uniform
intensity over the entire run.
— Uses North American power plug
with built-in fuse.
— Order in lenghts of 1 FT.
— 164 FT maximum run.
— Ultra high lumen output.
— Architectural grade.
— PVC coating (not recommended
for direct sunlight).
— 3 year warranty.
— LED type: 3056
— NOTICE: Do not cut AC plug.
PG  (Plug-In)
HW  (Hardwire)
350 LM/FT
DIMENSIONS & INSTALLATION
Linear Installation
LumenTruss - 6068 boul. Métropolitain Est, Montréal H1S 1A9 - info@lumentruss.com - www.lumentruss.com
1 855 384 3384 - Fax : 514-903-0649
AC Plugin Cord
3.28 ft 3.28 ft
0.61 in
Square and Rectangle InstallationL Shape Installation
Please note that although the Luxline is considered a dimmable LED product, it does have limitations that you must consider when planning your layout and making your purchase.  First, for a pulsating free